
DATE 

CO

M. 

NO 

SR.

NO

Registrati

on NO.
Name

Father's 

Name

Mother's 

Name
DOB

Categ

ory

Ex-

Servi

cema

n

Physi

cal 

Hand

icap

Freed

om 

Fight

er

Spor

ts 

Pers

on

Govt

. 

Serv

ant

P_Distri

ct

Ye

ars

M

on

ths

Da

ys
OBSERVATIONS

31.12.

13
2 1

M0021-

00033252

DR MUNISH 

MOHAN 

SHARMA

SHRI 

MOHAN LAL 

SHARMA

MRS SOM 

LATA 

SHARMA

05-Nov-77
Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
CHANDI

GARH
6 8 26

1. MA english is done from HNBGU SRINAGAR IN 2005. 

2. B.ED IS DONE FROM ASSAM UNIVersity, Silchar in 

2003. 3. M.ED IS DONE FROM HNBGU SRINAGAR.  4. 

M.PHIL IS DONE FROM CDL U SIRSA. 5. P.HD IS DONE 

FROM GARHWAL UNIV SRINAGAR, CANDIDATE HAS 

PROVIDED ONLY PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE OF PHD. 6. 

Total Experience counter signed by DEO is post 27.11.13 

and issued by school is also post 27.11.13. 7. Holy 

Marry's School got affilation on 1.4.2007, but candidate 

joined school on 1.3.2007. one month difference does 

not make any change in his eligibilty. 

31.12.

13
2 2

M0021-

00027768

JATINDER 

GUPTA

CHARAN 

DASS GUPTA

SWARAN 

KANTA 

GUPTA

03 Jul 

1977

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
GURDAS

PUR
10 3 2

1.  DONE B.ED FROM JAMMU UNIV. 2. MA (ECO) IS 

DONE FROM SHIAT ALLAHABAD . 3. M.PHIL IS DONE 

FROM GLOBAL OPEN UNIV NAGALAND. 4. M.ED IS DONE 

FROM UNIV OF JAMMU. 5. MA IS DONE IN DEC 2012 

Sam Higinbottom instutite of Agriculture, Technology 

and sciences which is after the experience. 6. Inelligible 

as basic qualification is done after teaching expereince. 

7. All the expereince counter signed by DEO is issued 

post 27.11.13. Date of issue of expereience by school is 

not mentioned. 8. Year of start of affiliation of school is 

not mentioned.

12.12.

2013
1 3

M0021-

00001570

MUKHTIAR 

SINGH

SH. JARNAIL 

SINGH

SMT.JEET 

KAUR

18 Dec 

1976

SC (R 

&am

p; O)

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No Yes FAZILKA 11 9 0

1. RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE BEFORE 31-07-1992. 

2.MA(POL SCI) DMC AND DEGREE WHICH IS REQUIRED 

TO PROVE ELIGIBILITY HAS NOT BEEN SUBMITTED. 3. 

Experience certificate counter signed after 27.11.13. 
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31.12.

13
2 4

M0021-

00048041

ANJALI 

MONGA

SUBHASH 

CHANDER 

MONGA

ASHA 

MONGA

26 Jul 

1980

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
BATHIN

DA
8 0 0

 All WORK EXPERIENCE IS OF COLLEGE AND IS NOT IN 

THE REQUIRED PERFORMA AND IS NOT COUNTER 

SIGNED BY DEO.

31.12.

13
2 5

M0021-

00037106

MEENA 

SHARMA
 JC SHARMA

 KAMLESH 

SHARMA

20 May 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
FEROZEP

UR
4 1 28

WORK EXPERIENCE IS OF COLLEGE AND IS NOT IN THE 

REQUIRED PERFORMA AND IS NOT COUNTER SIGNED BY 

DEO.

31.12.

13
2 6

M0021-

00051024

GURINDER 

PAL SINGH

MOHINDER 

SINGH

GURMEET 

KAUR

10 Oct 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
S.A.S. 

NAGAR
13 3 0

1. DONE M.PHIL FROM VINAYAKA UNIV THROUGH 

DISTANCE EDUCATION IN JUNE 2011. 2 EXPERIENCE 

CERTIFICATE IS NO T IN THE PERFORMA AND IS NOT 

COUNTER SIGNED BY DEO. 

31.12.

13
2 7

M0021-

00025602

MANINDER 

KAUR

NARINDER 

SINGH

SATWINDER 

KAUR

01 Oct 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
JALAND

HAR
10 1 4

1. M.PHIL HAS DONE FROM SALEM UNIV TAMIL NADU 

IN NOV 2007. 2. Total experience issued by school and 

DEO is post 27.11.13. 3. Out of the total experience 2 

years and 21 days expereience as principal and rest is as 

lecturer , Please  consider her eligibility.

31.12.

13
2 8

M0021-

00035624

RAMESH 

SINGH
KALA SINGH MAYA BAI

01 Aug 

1964

SC (R 

&am

p; O)

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Yes Yes FAZILKA 12 0 15

1. WORK EXPERIENCE IS OF COLLEGE AND IS NOT ON  

THE REQUIRED PERFORMA AND IS NOT COUNTER 

SIGNED BY DEO. 2. RESIDENCE PROOF OF PUNJAB IS OF 

8/4/2008 AND CANDIDATE BELONGS TO SC(R&O).

6.02.1

4
1 9

M0021-

00048670

JAI GOPAL 

GOYAL

OM 

PARKASH 

GOYAL

GYAN WATI
09 Aug 

1972

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No Yes
SANGRU

R
16 0 0

(1)OVERAGE.  (2)EXPERIENCE IS NOT COUNTER SIGNED 

BY D.E.O.  (3) Done GIYANI AFTER MATRIC SO LATERAL 

ENTRY IN BA-PART 2. 

12.02.

14
1 10

M0021-

00038448
RAMA

DARSHAN 

LAL

KANCHAN 

RANI

06 Aug 

1973

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
GURDAS

PUR
12 6 27

1. EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE IS NOT COUNTER SIGNED BY 

DEO. 2. OVERAGE. 3. FEE PROOF OF 2012 NOT 

ATTACHED. 
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6.02.1

4
1 11

M0021-

00015147

PRAVEEN 

SHARMA

BALRAM 

SHARMA

SUMAN 

RANI

15 Mar 

1979

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
AMRITS

AR

1. WORK EXPERIENCE IS OF COLLEGE AND IS NOT IN THE 

REQUIRED PERFORMA(Annexure)  AND IS NOT COUNTER 

SIGNED BY DEO. 2 ONLY ONE YEAR TEN MONTH AND 

FOUR days IS OF SCHOOL EXPERIENCE.  3. MPHILL FROM 

PERIYAR UNI IN 2008 BY DIST EDU 4. Photograph ON 

EXPerience PERFORMA NOT ATTESTED BY THE 

CONCERNED PRINCIPAL. 5. Experience is not fulfiled. 6. 

Experience certificate has been issued on 5.2.14. 

6.02.1

4
1 12

M0021-

00011084

NEKET 

KUMAR

SH. GOBIND 

LAL HANDA

SMT. 

NIRMAL 

HANDA

18 Oct 

1970

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No Yes FAZILKA 16 0 0 1. Experience certificate has been issued on 28.10.13.

12.02.

14
1 13

M0021-

00018692

ASHISH 

KUMAR 

RANA

SEWA DASS 

RANA

URMILA 

DEVI

04 May 

1982

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
HOSHIA

RPUR
9 3 0

1) BED FROM UNI OF JAMMU IN 2004. 2) MSC(MATHS) 

FROM MANONMANIAN SUNDARANAR UNI IN 2009. 3) 

PHD FROM  CMJ UNI IN 2012. 4) EXPERIENCE IS 

INSUFFICIENT  5) LACK OF CLEARITY REGARDING EXP OF 

PGT/VICE PRINCIPAL 6. 

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY R.O PANCHKULA 

DATED 11-02-14 and not counter signed by DEO .

6.02.1

4
1 14

M0021-

00013834

MADHU 

BALA

NOHRIA 

RAM

SANTOSH 

KUMARI

07 Oct 

1978

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
GURDAS

PUR
7 9 12

1. B.ED FROM UNI. OF JAMMU IN 2003. 2. Photograph 

ON Experience PERFORMA NOT ATTESTED BY THE 

CONCERNED PRINCIPAL. 3. Experience certificates have 

been issued on 5.2.14.

6.02.1

4
1 15

M0021-

00038280

JAGSIR 

DHAWAN

MADAN LAL 

DHAWAN

SANTOSH 

RANI

06 Aug 

1977

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
MUKTSA

R SAHIB
9 8 0

(1) DESIGNATION IS NOT MENTIONED IN THE 

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE. (2) EXPERINCE CONDITION IS 

NOT FULFILLED. (3) M.A (ECO) FROM MANONMANIAM 

SUNDARANAR UNIversity IN 2011.(4). M.PHILL FROM 

VINAYAKA MISSIONs UNI IN 2009. 5. Experience 

certtificate issued on 30.10.13.
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6.02.1

4
1 16

M0021-

00019057

KANWALJEE

T KAUR

SADHU 

SINGH

PARKASH 

KAUR

10 Dec 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
MUKTSA

R SAHIB
0 0 0

1. WORK EXPERIENCE IS OF COLLEGE AND  IS NOT 

COUNTER SIGNED BY DEO.  2 M.PHIL(MATHS) FROM 

ALLAGAPPA UNI IN 2008. 3 MSC(MATHS) FROM 

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNI IN 2000.

14.3.1

4
6 17

M0021-

00020800

DINESH 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

CHARAN 

DASS 

SHARMA

URMILA 

DEVI

29 Dec 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
PATHAN

KOT
2 11 10

1. Bed passed from university of jammu in 2010-11. 2. 

Experience certificate is not on proper performa, is not 

counter signed by DEO and is of college Cadre. 3. 

Residence certificate is not avaiable. 4. Experience 

certificate not fulfilled.

31.12.

13
2 18

M0021-

00018104

CHARANJIT 

SINGH

NARINDER 

SINGH

PARAMJIT 

KAUR

23 Mar 

1973
BC

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
AMRITS

AR

1. HIS TOTAL EXPERIENCE INCLUDES as principal 4 years 

6 months 15 days and  EXPERIENCE AS HEAD MASTER  1 

year 10 months 27 days, WHICH IS NOT TO BE 

CONSIDERED FOR THIS POST.SO HE IS NOT ELIGIBLE. 2. 

B.ED IS DONE FROM UNIV OF KASHMIR. 3. MED IS DONE 

FROM UNIV OF JAMMU.

12.3.1

4
6 19

M0021-

00020865

NEERAJ 

KUMAR

BANARSI 

DAS

SURINDER 

KUMARI

18 Apr 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
ROOPNA

GAR
11 6 14

1. Experience certificate counter signed by DEO after cut 

off date.

12.3.1

4
6 20

M0021-

00029107
PREETI

SUSHIL 

KUMAR
NIRMAL

07 May 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No FAZILKA

1. Done MA English from EIILM, Sikkism (session 2011-

2012). 2. TGT Experience condition not fulfilled. 3. Name 

difference in 10th & 12th class.

14.3.1

4
6 21

M0021-

00040264

KANWALJIT 

SINGH 

KHALSA

SARDAR 

BALWANT 

SINGH

SARDARNI 

INDERJEET 

KAUR

30 Jul 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
OTHER 

STATE
8 5 29

1. Done Bed Shiskha Vishard from Hindi Sahitya 

Sammalen, Allahabad in 2003-04. 2. Experience 

certificate countersigned by EO Delhi. 3. Experience 

condition not fulfilled. 

12.12.

2013
1 22

M0021-

00045937

SATISH 

KUMAR
AMRIT LAL BIMLA DEVI

24 Dec 

1977

Gene

ral

Depe

nden

t

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Yes No
ROOPNA

GAR
8 2 0

1. EXPERIENCE LESS THAN 10 YEARS. 2.

LDC WAS ISSUED ON 5-02-02 & IS NOT JOB SPECIFIC.
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12.3.1

4
6 23

M0021-

00024501

SUCHETNA 

DHILLON

MOHAN 

SINGH

BHUPINDER 

KAUR

18 Sep 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Gran

d 

Child

ren

No No
AMRITS

AR
13 1 3 Affiliation no. not mentioned on experience certificate.

12.3.1

4
6 24

M0021-

00023888

MONIKA 

ARORA

NANAK 

CHAND

CHANDER 

PRABHA

15 Nov 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
FEROZEP

UR
11 7 17

1. Experience certificate issued after 27.11.13. 2. Bed 

done from University of Jammu in 1997-98. 3.Msc 

(Zoology) done from Maharishi Dayanand university, 

Ajmer in 1999-2000.

12.3.1

4
6 25

M0021-

00036698

JAGDEEP 

SINGH
ISHAR SINGH JAGJIT KAUR

07 Sep 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
LUDHIA

NA
6 7 29

1. Experience certificate from 2.7.12 to 4.9.12 and 5.9.12 

to 30.11.13 is issued after 27.11.13. 2.Experience 

condition not fulfilled.

6.02.1

4
1 26

M0021-

00001961

RAVINDER 

BIR KAUR

S. 

TARLOCHAN 

SINGH

NIRMAL 

KAUR

05 Jun 

1976

Gene

ral

Depe

nden

t

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No
AMRITS

AR
12 5 8

1. LDC dated 7.10.13.  2. Experience certificate has been 

issued on 7.10.13.

12.12.

2013
1 27

M0021-

00023258

KAMALJIT 

SINGH
RAN SINGH SOMA DEVI

30 Jun 

1973

Gene

ral
Self

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No Yes
HOSHIA

RPUR
0 0 0

1. BED FROM UNIversity OF JAMMU IN 2012. 2. MA 

done  IN 2007. 3. Experience certificate not counter 

signed by DEO.

12.12.

2013
1 28

M0021-

00012024

NARESH 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

NARIAN 

SWARUP 

SHARMA

LATE SMT 

LAJWANTI 

SHARMA

01 Jun 

1960

Gene

ral
Self

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No PATIALA 13 4 23

1. Residence certificate issued on 10/11/06  but aadhar 

card dated on 2/5/13. 2. EXM certificate issued on 

6/12/13. 3.  

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE counter signed after 27.11.13.

12.3.1

4
6 29

M0021-

00038589

PARDEEP 

SETHI
VIJAY SETHI

SANTOSH 

SETHI

05 Sep 

1976

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No PATIALA 0 0 0

1. Domicile certificate not attached. 2. Experience 

certificate not verified. 3. Mphil (Management & 

Computer ) done from  Global Open university, 

Nagaland in 2009. 4. Done Phd (Commerce & 

Management) from CMJ Univerity, Magalaya in 2012. 5. 

Bed not done.

12.3.1

4
6 30

M0021-

00025709
RASHMI 

SUSHIL 

KUMAR
NIRMAL

07 May 

1975

Gene

ral

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

Not 

Appli

cable

No No FAZILKA 0 0 0
1. Required Experience not fulfilled. 2. Educational 

qualification not fulfilled.


